

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1547 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M/S. GARG SONS INTERNATIONAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EXPORT CREDIT GUARANTEE CORPN.,INDIA LTD

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sriharsh N. Bundela, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await original record.

Send reminder.

List again on 19.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar